17/08/14

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

2286
1281
972

2170

2322
2323
340

1356

1170
1748
578
81

Hechtel L.K.

Ben Dames

GENK
Weinhold Melissa
Vanden Bossche Zenja
Gelders Marte
De Paepe Emma

ACA
olders, Emily
Roncada, Elena
Vanschoonbeek Eline

Reenaers Meskerem

Benarbia Kenza
Quaden Jelke
Willekens Aster

Guisse Kadia

Aflossingen
Uur=13:52

42.98

43.90

DIS

AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:52
Reeks:2
1 SACN 41.29
96 Verkoyen Aprill
1433 Segers Noor
2306 Van Winkel Mai
100 Vandervelden Kato
2 ACA 42.93
1017 Vanoppen Martha
112 Thijs Chloe
111 Jacobs Birthe
1068 Houbrigts Jill
3 LOOI 44 .24
1337 Valkeneers Kaat
330 Tielemans Iyani
1420 Enkels Hannah
1650 Paps Jade
4 BREE 45.63
472 Drijkoningen Lore
31 Cardinaels Michelle
931 Maestripieri Kayleigh
783 Noels Goele

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:56
Reeks:1
1 ACA 48.74
8910 Brugmans Stef
9507 Vandeweyer Wout
9450 Muyldermans Dieter

6644 Thijs Rune




17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:56
Reeks:2
1 GENK 38.92
8500 Peuskens Karel
7809 Profeta Simon
7536 Putzeys Robbe
7810 Mentens Lennert
2 ACA 39.66
6643 Philtjens Ylio
6996 Muyldermans Matthias
6999 Vanschoonbeek Jelle
7664 Cupers Dorian

4 BREE 41.44
7074 Vanmierlo Jens

6563 Theuwissen Pieter

6564 Broekmans Klaas

7137 Geerits Gijs

5 SACN 42.77
8302 Leppens Sander

6622 Maes Robbe

6756 Vlassak Jens

6757 Boonen Dante

6 LOOI 44,13
6989 Tielemans Kilian

9282 Convens Tibo

8003 Michiels Jasper

6998 De Hertogh Rube



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:05
Reeks:1
1 LOOI 36.33 Pr. Lim.2
3641 Verheyen Lore
3647 Deboel Lien
3644 Serre Sofie
3821 Metten Helena

AVT DIS
3835 Lodewijckx Ine
4122 Hillen Shania
3423 Corstjens Marie
3702 Daniels Elisa
4 GENK 41.80
5196 Weinhold Zoe
6107 Vanden Bossche Yuna
4579 Ait-hachem Chaimae
4208 Reyskens Birgit
4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:05
Reeks:2
1 AVT 35.91 Pr. Lim.1
3392 Verheijen Noor
3385 Camps Lore
3390 Schepers Ina
3865 Aerts Amber
2 TACT 36.35 Pr. Lim.3
3502 Rumers Noor
3504 Rumers Eden
3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte
3506 Zurinckx Britt
3 GENK 37.01
4210 Verstrepen Marte
4211 Gelders Eline
4334 Carlucci Jana
4477 Dimitrakakis Larissa
4 KAPE 40.81
3780 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE
3673 Nijsen Lieze BREE
3781 Vanhemel Noor BREE

3697 Jehoul Anna BREE



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:22
Reeks:1
1 AVT 45.71
6679 Lodewijckx Britte
6268 Bait Mina
6680 Hellings Nienke
6574 Verlinden Mitu

3 LOOI 48.32
6518 Cools Anthe

6516 Ghoos Jorie

7436 Paps Bo

6709 Alenteyns Lore

4 SACN 48.71
6338 Jansen Sofie

6481 Boonen An

7252 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*

7290 Lamers Anke



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:22

Reeks:2
1 AVT 43.33 Pr. Lim.1
7140 Delbare Margot
6272 Deferm Nele
7114 Pannemans Rani
6269 Boesmans Sydney
2 SACN 44 .44 Pr. Lim.2
6618 Vandeweyer Kirsten
6282 Zentjens Lopke
7358 Palmans Jinte
6281 Coene Jacey
3 LOOI 44 .88 Pr. Lim.3
7017 Verbiest Anke
7016 Gilis Melanie
6505 Vandezande Amber
6503 Vercammen Anouck
4 BREE 47.68
7730 Parren Diete
7771 Noels Gitte
7775 Van Der Vorst Joyce
7729 Maestripieri Kyara
5 GENK 49.63
7785 Kerkhofs Nore
7306 Ait-hachem Oumaima
6986 Bouharras Yousra

6985 Germaux Lenne




17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:22
Reeks:1
1 LOOI 35.69 Pr. Lim.3
2393 Raymaekers Kobe
1649 Sauter Benjamin
1537 Bemong Arne
483 Bex Ferhan
2 SACN 38.20
248 Jansen Sander
1536 Van Dessel Yenthe
1653 Segers Wout
396 Sijbers Sasha
3 AVT 38.31
1385 Benarbia Abdelkader
342 De Neve Wannes
1358 Pannemans Ruben

1543 Vogelaar Renars*




17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:22
Reeks:2
1 AVT 34.48 Pr. Lim.1
9765 Hellings, Witze
1545 Houben Pieter
117 Guisse Lamine
1544 Vogelaar Roberts*

3 GENK 39.10
1174 Profeta Viktor

1331 Eussen Wout

1574 Praczyk Robin

1178 Mentens Jesse

4 BREE 41.14
954 Geusens Rens

2358 Noels Gijs

638 Jansen Sten

880 Nulens Davy

5 ACA 43.43
1569 Reenaers Stan

1570 Vandersmissen Kobe

2372 Elen Kobe

2312 Philtjens Duco



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:22
Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD
1 LOOI 36.33 Pr. Lim.2
3641 Verheyen Lore
3647 Deboel Lien
3644 Serre Sofie
3821 Metten Helena

AVT DIS
3835 Lodewijckx Ine
4122 Hillen Shania
3423 Corstjens Marie
3702 Daniels Elisa
4 GENK 41.80
5196 Weinhold Zoe
6107 Vanden Bossche Yuna
4579 Ait-hachem Chaimae
4208 Reyskens Birgit
4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:22
Reeks:2 GECORRIGEERD
1 AVT 35.91 Pr. Lim.1
3392 Verheijen Noor
3385 Camps Lore
3390 Schepers Ina
3865 Aerts Amber
2 TACT 36.35 Pr. Lim.3
3502 Rumers Noor
3504 Rumers Eden
3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte
3506 Zurinckx Britt
3 GENK 37.01
4210 Verstrepen Marte
4211 Gelders Eline
4334 Carlucci Jana
4477 Dimitrakakis Larissa
4 BREE 40.81
3780 Drijkoningen Mirthe
3673 Nijsen Lieze
3781 Vanhemel Noor

3697 Jehoul Anna



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=14:38
Reeks:1
1 AVT 43.43
4352 Ciraldo Fabio*
4041 Driessens Tijl
3686 Noblesse Siebe
3683 Kerkhofs Niels
2 ADD 45.50
4814 Molenaers Dries
4467 Lowist Jenthe
3958 Hermans Ruben

4468 Volont Donald

4 GENK 47.68
4603 Vandael Dries

4479 Kerkhofs Stijn

5014 Vanderheeren Vincent

4480 Mentens Jarne

5 LOOI 49.60
3940 Reynders Niels

4332 Pauwels Ruben

3935 Vanderheyden Maxime

5314 Jans Kobe



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 100 meter Cad Dames Uur=14:49
Reeks:1

2 AVT 51.93 Pr. Lim.2
151 Vanaenrode Amelien

295 Geuns Lieze

58 Canters Gretel

107 Huybrechts Tine

4 LOOI 53.69
218 Cras Miet
217 GEUKENS Silke
483 De Wit Lies
211 Vandervelden Lotte
5 AVT 57.09
727 Benarbia Amina
150 De Neve Emma
914 Rosius Rani
913 Witters Anouk
4 x 100 meter Sch Dames Uur=14:50
Reeks:1
1 AVT 51.47
3159 Van Der Gaast Lore
3510 Germeys Laure
3220 De Neve Katrien
3316 Maes Nele
4 x 100 meter Jun Dames Uur=14:50
Reeks:1
1 AVT 52.55 Pr. Lim.1
24 Verstraeten Katrien
97 Verstraeten Anne
44 Gielen Lotte

328 Daniels Kolien




17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 100 meter AC Dames Uur=15:02
Reeks:1
1 AVT 52.79 Pr. Lim.1
1384 Feyen Gwendolien
1335 Janssen Carmen
3634 Wouters Tine
1461 Lemmens Karolien
2 LOOI 58.80 Pr. Lim.2
429 Mertens Marijke
1031 Bogaerts Birte
533 Claes Renee
3767 Reniers Dagmar
3 ATLA 59.27 Pr. Lim.3
1023 Heggen Hilde
743 Dal Bianco Caro
310 Oosterbosch Ann
3321 Dubois Nina*
4 BREE 63.99
456 Maesen Benja
3555 Verlaak, Wendy
2716 Lynen Els
593 Segers Saar

4 x 100 meter Mas Dames Uur=15:02
Reeks:1

2 SACN 82.42
2405 Hendrikx Frieda

3103 Palmans Mia

2403 Kuppens Annie

2402 Verhees Paula



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 100 meter Cad Heren Uur=15:25
Reeks:1
1 LOOI 49.99 Pr. Lim.1
626 Sijsmans Frederik
290 MOONEN Glenn
511 Didden Thibaut
823 Boonen Jacob
2 AVT 50.21 Pr. Lim.2
524 Gaens Noah
939 Geerts Yannick
78 Smeets Rutger
100 Van Der Gaast Lars
3 ADD 53.41 Pr. Lim.3
254 Hermans Cedric
600 Lejeune Ruben
364 Knapen Stijn
595 Bauters Laurens
4 ACA 54.32
563 Steegmans Andreas
368 Vandersteen Yente
495 Vanhelmont Ruben
340 Wynants Jelle
4 x 100 meter AC Heren Uur=15:39
Reeks:1

2 AVT 44 .47 Pr. Lim.2
1516 Latinne Reynaldo

1035 Motmans Glenn

1899 Stevens Brecht

1258 Smolders Pieter

3 LOOI 45.78 Pr. Lim.3
335 Hoobergs Jesse

1897 Vandebeek Arnold

431 Vandeloo Dries

2338 Lynen Martijn



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 100 meter Mas Heren Uur=15:39
Reeks:1

2 SACN 59.72 Pr. Lim.2
3572 Geboers Louis

5174 KOOIJ Jeroen*

3997 Sleurs Jan

3566 Philippe Rudi

4 x 100 meter Sch Heren Uur=15:43
Reeks:1

0 AVT 46.0 Pr. Lim.2
2948 Van Lersberghe Niko
2318 Carremans Rense
2144 Beckers Wim
2195 Huybrechts Tim
4 x 100 meter Jun Heren Uur=15:45

Reeks:1

2 AVT 44 .4 Pr. Lim.2
432 Senden Udo

76 Lanssens Michiel

506 Miermans Toon

421 Dullers Jan



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

3 x 600 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:01
Reeks:1
1 SACN 6'37.49 Pr. Lim.1
100 Vandervelden Kato
1433 Segers Noor
96 Verkoyen Aprill
2 ACA 6'43.54 Pr. Lim.2
1356 Reenaers Meskerem
112 Thijs Chloe
1068 Houbrigts Jill
3 ADD 6'49.06 Pr. Lim.3
949 Francart Elodie
1207 Vandebosch Zoe
951 Francart Lisse
4 LOOI 6'59.20
1337 Valkeneers Kaat
1420 Enkels Hannah
1650 Paps Jade
5 AVT 7'08.10
1748 Quaden Jelke
1546 Vanhees Femke
578 Willekens Aster
6 GENK 7'14.01
971 Reyskens Jolien
1281 Vanden Bossche Zenja
2170 De Paepe Emma

8 ACA 2 7'35.24
1017 Vanoppen Martha
2323 Roncada, Elena

111 Jacobs Birthe



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

9 BREE 7'37.22
783 Noels Goele

931 Maestripieri Kayleigh

31 Cardinaels Michelle

11 SACN 2 7'55.91
1490 Smids Sare

95 Van Der Wielen Kaat

94 Houben Sia

12 ACA 3 8'00.96
340 Vanschoonbeek Eline

2322 olders, Emily

116 Wathion Rane

13 GENK 2 8'01.12
972 Gelders Marte

1106 Eussen Sam

2286 Weinhold Melissa



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

3 x 600 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:36
Reeks:1
1 LOOI 6'08.10 Pr. Lim.1
1649 Sauter Benjamin
1537 Bemong Arne
483 Bex Ferhan
2 SACN 6'11.62 Pr. Lim.2
396 Sijbers Sasha
1652 Segers Giel
1536 Van Dessel Yenthe
3 ADD 6'13.35 Pr. Lim.3
1154 Bernkens Rune
1156 Smets Mathias
1157 Smets Miguel
4 AVT 2 6'16.77
1545 Houben Pieter
1825 Hellings Witze
1358 Pannemans Ruben
5 ATLA 6'17.13
611 Maas Boris*
831 Biesmans Senne
563 Ambrico Simone

7 BREE 7'05.68
954 Geusens Rens

2358 Noels Gijs

638 Jansen Sten

8 GENK 7'13.56
1178 Mentens Jesse

1574 Praczyk Robin

1331 Eussen Wout

9 AVT 7'22.66
342 De Neve Wannes

1385 Benarbia Abdelkader

1542 Vogelaar Rauls*

10 ACA 7'24.53
2372 Elen Kobe

2312 Philtjens Duco

1569 Reenaers Stan



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

3 x 600 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:38
Reeks:1
1 GENK 6'23.15 Pr. Lim.1
8500 Peuskens Karel
7809 Profeta Simon
7810 Mentens Lennert
2 AVT 6'32.93 Pr. Lim.2
8253 Kopriva Ilio
8511 Vanhees Jonas
6617 Mertens Tuur
3 ACA 6'41.78 Pr. Lim.3
7664 Cupers Dorian
6996 Muyldermans Matthias
6643 Philtjens Ylio
4 BREE 6'48.59
6563 Theuwissen Pieter
6564 Broekmans Klaas
7137 Geerits Gijs
5 SACN 7'17.01
6622 Maes Robbe
6953 Jansen Arthur
6757 Boonen Dante
6 LOOI 7'18.95
6989 Tielemans Kilian
8003 Michiels Jasper
6998 De Hertogh Rube
7 ACA 2 7'25.92
6999 Vanschoonbeek Jelle
8910 Brugmans Stef

6644 Thijs Rune




17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

3 x 600 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:39
Reeks:1
1 AVT 6'24.81 Pr. Lim.1
3423 Corstjens Marie
3385 Camps Lore
3390 Schepers Ina
2 LOOI 6'29.90 Pr. Lim.2
3647 Deboel Lien
3821 Metten Helena
3644 Serre Sofie
3 BREE 2 6'33.63 Pr. Lim.3
3780 Drijkoningen Mirthe
3697 Jehoul Anna
3781 Vanhemel Noor
4 GENK 6'43.86
4210 Verstrepen Marte
4208 Reyskens Birgit
4211 Gelders Eline

6 ACA 7'12.44

4043 Vanhelmont Tine ACA
3404 Jacobs Britt ACA
3405 Mateos Nena ACA
7 AVT 2 7'20.25

3865 Aerts Amber

3835 Lodewijckx Ine

3702 Daniels Elisa

8 GENK 7'27.67

4334 Carlucci Jana

4477 Dimitrakakis Larissa

4212 Gelders Hanne



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

9 BREE 7'36.00
6121 Broekmans, Marie

3673 Nijsen Lieze

6105 Bernard Sien

11 AVT 3 7'46.56
4122 Hillen Shania

4987 Habex Anouk

4762 Claes Maite

12 GENK 3 8'03.85
5196 Weinhold Zoe

6107 Vanden Bossche Yuna

4579 Ait-hachem Chaimae



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

3 x 600 meter Min Dames Uur=17:04
Reeks:1
1 LOOI 5'25.90 Pr. Lim.1
7017 Verbiest Anke
7016 Gilis Melanie
6709 Alenteyns Lore
2 AVT 5'36.29 Pr. Lim.2
7114 Pannemans Rani
6680 Hellings Nienke
6272 Deferm Nele

4 SACN 5'51.97
7252 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*

6338 Jansen Sofie

6618 Vandeweyer Kirsten

6 SACN 2 6'10.76
6281 Coene Jacey

6282 Zentjens Lopke

7358 Palmans Jinte

7 LOOI 2 6'11.68
7255 Valkeneers Lotte

7254 Valkeneers Antje

7436 Paps Bo

8 LOOI 3 6'13.87
6518 Cools Anthe

6503 Vercammen Anouck

6505 Vandezande Amber

9 BREE 6'28.94
6548 Nijsen Marie

7771 Noels Gitte

7729 Maestripieri Kyara

10 GENK 7'02.63
6986 Bouharras Yousra

7306 Ait-hachem Oumaima

6985 Germaux Lenne




17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

3 x 600 meter Min Heren Uur=17:12
Reeks:1

2 ADD 5'45.12 Pr. Lim.2
3958 Hermans Ruben

4680 Vandebosch Robbe

4876 Goffinghs Tijm

3 AVT 6'00.45 Pr. Lim.3
3688 Schepers Tiam

4352 Ciraldo Fabio*

4167 Willekens Quinten

4 ADD 2 6'05.60
4468 Volont Donald

4814 Molenaers Dries

4467 Lowist Jenthe

5 LOOI 6'06.05
3941 Claes Tom

4332 Pauwels Ruben

5314 Jans Kobe

6 ACA 6'06.64
3835 Driesen Sim

5275 Hayen Michael

4788 Reenaers Daan

7 GENK 6'23.27
4603 Vandael Dries

4480 Mentens Jarne

5014 Vanderheeren Vincent



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 400 meter AC Dames Uur=17:21
Reeks:1
1 LOOI 4'16.43 Pr. Lim.1
3769 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.
311 Fagard Pauline
3282 Corthout Celien
3380 Pieroni Messalina

4 SACN 5'03.70
862 Molemans Lien
1534 Hermans Cynthia
1533 Agten Anouk
861 Janssen Jill
4 x 400 meter Mas Dames Uur=17:42

Reeks:1

2 ACA 5'41.93 Pr. Lim.2
2720 Strouwen Bea
2760 Van Zand Maria
2550 Uitdebroeks Anja
3189 Sterken Renata
4 x 400 meter Jun Heren Uur=17:43
Reeks:1
1 AVT 3'29.15 Pr. Lim.1
432 Senden Udo
414 Vansteenwegen Karel
421 Dullers Jan
76 Lanssens Michiel
2 LOOI 3'44.80 Pr. Lim.2
335 Hoobergs Jesse
104 Van Dyck Niels
211 De Roeck Glen

455 Marinelli Vincent



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 400 meter AC Heren Uur=17:43
Reeks:1
1 AVT 3'27.77 Pr. Lim.1
1035 Motmans Glenn
1516 Latinne Reynaldo
2195 Huybrechts Tim
1709 Spaas Jan

4 x 400 meter Mas Heren Uur=17:43
Reeks:1

2 SACN 4'48.24 Pr. Lim.2
3568 Gijbels Dirk

3997 Sleurs Jan

3563 Hesemans Julien

3680 Vlassak Yvan

4 ACA 5'50.26
5330 Billen Jozef
5313 Manshoven Rene
5484 Philippaers Guido
4291 Govaerts Kris
4 x 800 meter Cad Dames Uur=18:04

Reeks:1




17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 800 meter Sch Dames Uur=18:04
Reeks:1
1 LOOI 11'32.82 Pr. Lim.1
3401 Steegmans Anouk
3512 Aerts Kelly
3732 Hermans Falke
3279 Ryckaert Lana
4 x 800 meter Jun Dames Uur=18:05
Reeks:1

4 x 800 meter AC Dames Uur=18:05
Reeks:1
1 AVT 10'29.79 Pr. Lim.1
3155 Smeets Lotte
3372 Gounakis Vasilia
3156 Thijs Sien
24 Verstraeten Katrien
2 LOOI 10'40.76 Pr. Lim.2
987 Degens Saskia
986 Ghoos Marianne
2617 Peeters Anja
3175 Enkels Rachel

4 x 800 meter Mas Dames Uur=18:12
Reeks:1

2 ACA 13'33.87 Pr. Lim.2
2720 Strouwen Bea

2760 Van Zand Maria

3063 Meirens Sophie

2980 Philippaerts Greta



17/08/14

4 x 800
Reeks:1

4 x 800
Reeks:1

4 x 800
Reeks:1

meter

1
239
725
710
965
2
495
368
340
1169

meter

1

2146
2147
2791
2144

meter

3572
3566
3680
3568

4217
5484
5599
4291

Hechtel

Cad Heren

LOOI
Rutten Owen
Camps Wout
PEETERS Tuur
Gombeer Matthias
ACA
Vanhelmont Ruben
Vandersteen Yente
Wynants Jelle

Jaspers Gilles

Sch Heren

AVT
Claes Nico
Huysmans Brent
De Meulder Jens

Beckers Wim

Mas Heren

SACN
Geboers Louis
Philippe Rudi
Vlassak Yvan
Gijbels Dirk

ACA
Ruymen Michel
Philippaers Guido
Ver Eecken Rudy
Govaerts Kris

Uur=18:34

9'38.19

10'27.34

Uur=18:35

9'07.77

Uur=18:35

11'04.94

12'52.65

L.K. Aflossingen

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Lim.1

Lim.2

Lim.1

Lim.3



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 800 meter AC Heren Uur=18:36
Reeks:1

2 AVT 8'34.81 Pr. Lim.2
1479 Van Der Have Tuur
30 Vanassen Kobe
1277 Michiels Jasper
1850 Vandebrouck Jeroen
3 ADD 8'52.79 Pr. Lim.3
1926 Henri Arne
1232 Kenis Ruben
235 Albert Brent
1571 Hubrechts Gijs
4 LOOI 9'52.61
1454 Schillewaert Dirk
513 Pauwels Quinten
726 Eycken Emile
2495 Vangeel Jonas
4 x 200 meter AC Dames Uur=18:57

Reeks:1

2 LOOI 2 1'55.71
218 Cras Miet

217 GEUKENS Silke

483 De Wit Lies

211 Vandervelden Lotte




17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 200 meter AC Dames Uur=18:57
Reeks:2

2 LOOI 1'50.96 Pr. Lim.2
3769 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.
3768 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.
3282 Corthout Celien
3380 Pieroni Messalina
3 AVT 1'51.35 Pr. Lim.3
3510 Germeys Laure
44 Gielen Lotte
328 Daniels Kolien
3316 Maes Nele
LOOI 3 DIS
429 Mertens Marijke
1031 Bogaerts Birte
533 Claes Renee
3767 Reniers Dagmar

4 x 200 meter Mas Dames Uur=19:04
Reeks:1
1 ACA 2'24.82 Pr. Lim.1
3063 Meirens Sophie
2550 Uitdebroeks Anja
2980 Philippaerts Greta
3189 Sterken Renata

3 SACN 3'00.17 Pr. Lim.3
2405 Hendrikx Frieda

3103 Palmans Mia

2403 Kuppens Annie

2402 Verhees Paula



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 200 meter AC Heren Uur=19:09
Reeks:1

3 LOOI 1'37.78 Pr. Lim.3
1897 Vandebeek Arnold
211 De Roeck Glen
431 Vandeloo Dries
2338 Lynen Martijn
4 LOOI 2 1'42.79
626 Sijsmans Frederik
290 MOONEN Glenn
511 Didden Thibaut
823 Boonen Jacob
5 ADD 1'48.31
595 Bauters Laurens
235 Albert Brent
600 Lejeune Ruben
364 Knapen Stijn
4 x 200 meter Mas Heren Uur=19:19
Reeks:1
1 ACA 1'59.64 Pr. Lim.1
3875 Driesen Dimitri
5196 Reenaers Michel
7310 Cupers, Jimmy
5279 Geboers Erik

ACA 2 DIS
5330 Billen Jozef
5313 Manshoven Rene

5599 Ver Eecken Rudy
4217 Ruymen Michel



17/08/14 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen

4 x 1500 meter AC Heren Uur=19:54
Reeks:1

2 AVT 18'18.33 Pr. Lim.2
1696 Kerremans Sven

1518 Gijbels Nick

2066 Nys Sven

5809 Fillee Ronny

4 x 1500 meter Mas Heren Uur=19:55
Reeks:1
1 ADD 19'37.78 Pr. Lim.1
5973 Jacobs Kris
5079 Vandebosch Patrick
4573 Drion Daniel

4823 Neven Koen




